

RCS No. 328/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.13.

Perused say. Granted considering reasons.

Date: 12/11/2025
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.