

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

Taken on board application on behalf of plaintiffs – Allowed.

Date: 25/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Status quo application – Other side to say.

Date: 25/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

Affidavit in support of Exh.15 – Filed.

Date: 25/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

Say of defendants on Exh.15 - Seen

Date: 25/03/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.