

ORDER BELOW EXH.18

Taken on board application on behalf of plaintiffs – Other side to say.

Date: 10/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.19

Application for filing of additional V.P – Adv. B.R. Raut to say.

Date: 10/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.20

V.P. filed on behalf of def.no.2 – Keep for order.

Date: 10/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Affidavit of def.no.2 – Filed.

Date: 10/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.22

Application for change in date and keeping the matter on day to day board – Issue notice to the plaintiffs returnable on 20.04.2026.

Date: 10/04/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.