

RCS No.328/2025
Hanumant & Others Vs. Chandrakant & Others

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.23
(Passed on 20/04/2026)

Perused application and say. Ld counsel for plaintiff absent. Heard ld counsel for defendants Shri B.R. Raut. Taking into consideration difficulties prayed by ld counsel for plaintiff adjournment granted as prayed till next date only i.e. 27/04/2026 in the interest of justice.

Date:-20/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala