

ORDER BELOW EXH.29

Say of plaintiff on Exh.18 – Read and recorded.

Date: 07/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.30

Written argument of plaintiff on Exh.18 – Seen.

Date: 07/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.31

Say of plaintiff on Exh.22 – Read and recorded.

Date: 07/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.32

Written argument of plaintiff on Exh.22 – Seen.

Date: 07/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.