

RCS No.328/2025
Hanumant & Others Vs. Chandrakant & Others

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.33
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Allowed.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.34
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Allowed.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.35
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Call say of other side, issue notice, keep on monday on 18-05-2026
at 11.00 A.M.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.36
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Filed.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.37
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Perused application only production is allowed.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.38
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Read and recorded.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.39
(Passed on 16/05/2026)

Prayer of special bailiff is granted as prayed for service of notice after payment of necessary charges by plaintiff as per rules for appointment of special bailiff is allowed in the interest of justice.

Date: 16/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala.

