

RCS No.328/2025
Hanumant & Others Vs. Chandrakant & Others

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.41
(Passed on 18/05/2026)

Read and recorded.

Date:-18/05/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c 2nd Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.42
(Passed on 18/05/2026)

Filed.

Date:-18/05/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c 2nd Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.43
(Passed on 18/05/2026)

Read and recorded.

Date:-18/05/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
I/c 2nd Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala