

ORDER BELOW EXH.44

Joint pursis to keep the matter during vacation – Seen.

Date: 25/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.45

Affidavit of Nitin Baban Fartade - Filed

Date: 25/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.46

Affidavit of Rajendra Prabhakar Jagtap - Filed

Date: 25/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.48

Pursis regarding production of case laws – Seen.

Date: 25/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.49

Written argument of defendants on Exh.05 – Read and recorded.

Date: 25/05/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.